
Masonry Industry Contributor Directory

The Masonry Institute of St. Louis 

(MISL) is primarily funded by contractors 

through the labor agreement between 

the Mason Contractors Association of 

St. Louis and the Bricklayers’ Union 

Local No. 1 of Missouri. In addition,  

the MISL receives additional voluntary  

contractor contributions and voluntary 

contributions from the greater St. Louis area suppliers who 

wish to further promote the local masonry industry.  

This directory provides a listing of the current MISL  

contributors with important contact information and a  

description of the general services provided by each  

industry contributor.  

The MISL greatly appreciates the support it receives each  

year from the masonry industry, in and out of St. Louis. This 

support allows the Institute to continue the promotion of great 

union masonry construction and masonry materials  

to builders, designers, owners and the general public.  

We hope you find this directory helpful, especially 

when making decisions regarding future masonry  

material purchases.
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BRENTWOOD BUILDING SUPPLY 
3103 S. Brentwood Blvd. 
Brentwood, MO 63144 
P: 314-962-2102 
www.brentwoodbuildingsupply.com
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Tom Chac, Owner 
314-220-8263 
tomchac@sbcglobal.net  
Products:  Stone, Hardscape, Building Materials, Tools,  
Landscape Products, Used Brick, and Indiana Limestone. 

BEST BLOCK 
12901 St. Charles Rock Rd. 
Bridgeton, MO 63044 
P:  314-291-3200 
www.bestblock.com

Mark Wilhelms, Vice President of Architectural Group 
470-543-1337 
Mark.Wilhelms@midwestblock.com  
Dianna Johnson, Architectural Sales Representative 
618-410-5508 
Dianna.Johnson@midwestblock.com  
Ryan McClard, Mason Contractor Sales 
314-226-4266 
Ryan.McClard@midwestblock.com  
Mike Dolan, District Sales Manager 
314-495-6453 
Mike.Dolan@midwestblock.com  
Products:  Block, Brick, Stone, Hardscapes, Rainscreen  
Systems, Accessories.
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BUILDING PRODUCTS CORPORATION 
PO Box 566 
Belleville, IL 62222 

 
950 Freeburg Ave. 
Belleville, IL 62220 
P: 618-233-4427 
www.buildingproductscorp.com

CALIBER CAST STONE 
#2 Cool Springs Ct. 
O’Fallon, MO 63366 
P: 636-978-4000 
www.calibercaststone.com

21

EARTHWORKS STONE 
4287 N. Hwy 51 
Perryville, MO 63775 
P: 573-547-9097  
801 N. State St. 
Freeburg, IL 62243 
P: 800-887-4555  
16900 A Baxter Rd. 
Chesterfield, MO 63005 
P: 636-532-0713; 800-532-9510 
www.earthworksstone.com 

HEITKAMP MASONRY, INC. 
16129 Westwoods Business Pk. 
Ellisville, MO 63021 
P: 636-230-5973 
www.heitkampmasonry.com 

Paul Mueth, President 
pmueth@buildingproductscorp.com  
Aron Rauls, Sales Manager 
arauls@buildingproductscorp.com  
Products:  Manufacturer of Masonry CMU,  
including Architectural Split-Face and Burnished Units.  
Manufacturer of Cast Stone and Concrete Landscape Products. 
Retailer of Clay Brick and Masonry Supplies. 

Les Staggemeier, Partner 
lstaggemeier@calibercaststone.com  
Andy Bosworth, Partner 
abosworth@calibercaststone.com  
Products: Cast Stone Manufacturing. 

Kevin Thieret, Owner 
573-768-1305 
kevin.thieret@earthworksstone.net  
Jeff Green, VP Sales & Marketing 
314-306-3698 
jeff.green@earthworksstone.net  
Products: Stone, Block, Brick, Landscaping, Masonry Products.

Dan Grass, President 
dgrass@heitkampmasonry.com  
Certified Mason Contractors Association Member:   
Heitkamp Masonry concentrates on Commercial, Retail,  
Industrial, Institutional, Residential and Restoration. Heitkamp 
Masonry is highly skilled, competent, safe, careful, accurate, 
detailed, efficient and energetic.  
Services:  Project Planning, Estimating, Design/Build, Material 
Selections, Fabrication, Consulting, Installation, and Restoration.  
Products:  Brick, Stone, Block, Pavers, Specialty Materials, 
Segmental and Retaining Walls.

ILLINOIS PRODUCTS CORPORATION 
423 Joseph Dr. 
South Elgin, IL 60177 
P: 800-383-8183 
www.illinoisproducts.com 

Joe Svejda, President 
847-289-2800 
joe@illinoisproducts.com  
Products:  Flexible Stainless-Steel Flashing, Stainless-Steel 
Stone Anchors, IPCO Flashing System & Accessories, IPCO 
Anchor Bolts & Anchor Straps, Control Joints, Joint Fillers,  
Accessories.
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LEONARD MASONRY ACQUISITIONS, LLC 
5925 Fee Fee Rd. 
St. Louis, MO 63042 
P: 314-731-5500 
www.leonardmasonry.com  

OUTDOOR OASIS 
2510 Adie Rd. 
Maryland Heights, MO 63043 
P: 314-739-0550 
officestl@stockmanstoneworks.com 
www.stockmanstoneworks.com

Adam Wildhaber, Sales Manager 
573-418-9299 
adam@stockmanstoneworks.com  
John Whalen, Sales & Estimating 
636-387-2783  
john@stockmanstoneworks.com  
Products:  Hardscape Blocks & Pavers, Brick & Veneer, Mortar 
& Accessories, Tools & Erosion Control, Patio Furniture.

Tony Stahlschmidt, General Manager 
314-749-8704 
tstahlschmidt@leonardmasonry.com  
Mason Contractors Association Member:   Leonard Masonry 
is a specialist in Commercial, Industrial, Institutional, Residential, 
Restoration and Installation. Leonard Masonry is your one-stop 
resource for quality masonry work with the skills and expertise 
to handle new and existing masonry construction projects.  
Services:   Masonry Construction, Estimation, Masonry Repair 
and Restoration and Stone Installation.  
Products:  Block, Brick, Stone, Cast Stone, Terra Cotta,  
Marble, Granite

MASONMADE DESIGN + SUPPLY 
2600 Creve Coeur Dr. 
Rock Hill, MO 63144 
P: 314-833-3636 
www.masonmadestone.com

Lisa Crissman, Principal & CEO 
lisa@masonmadestone.com  
Steele Crissman, Principal & COO 
314-575-0182 
steele@masonmadestone.com  
Products:  Natural Stone & Brick, Limestone, Bluestone,  
Granite, Slate, Sandstone, Quartzite, Travertine, and Marble.

LEMAY CONCRETE BLOCK 
326 E. Courtois 
St. Louis, MO 63111 
P: 314-638-9940 
www.lemayblock.com 

Marc Detmer, President  
Mike Buckley, Sales 
314-280-5066 
mbuckleylemayblock@charter.net  
Products:   Concrete, CMU Block, Light Weight and Heavy 
Weight Block, Architectural Masonry Blocks, Rockwood and 
Verti Block Retaining Walls, Precast Parking Curbs/Air  
Condition Slabs, Outdoor Living Bars and Fireplaces/Fire Pits, 
Ready Mix Concrete.

IRWIN PRODUCTS, INC. 
8209 Lackland 
St. Louis, MO 63114 
P: 314-427-8803 
www.irwinproducts.com

Vince Irwin, Sr., Outside Sales 
vincei@irwinproducts.com  
Vincent M. Irwin, Desk Sales 
vmi@irwinproducts.com  
Drew Johnson, Desk Sales  
drewjohnson@irwinproducts.com  
Products: Abrasive Blades, Accelerators, Block Mesh, Cavity 
Drainage Control, Cleaning & Sealing, Diamond Blades, Flashing, 
Hydro Mobile Scaffolding, Tools, Masonry Ties, Waterproofing, 
Equipment, etc.



 
 
 
 

                                                         
 
 
 
 
 

RAINERI BUILDING MATERIALS, INC. 
6351 Knox Industrial Dr. 
St. Louis, MO 63139 
P: 314-781-1573 
  
6 Truitt Dr. 
Eureka, MO 63025 
P: 314-781-1573 
www.raineri-materials.com

RICHARDS BRICK COMPANY 
234 Springer Ave. 
Edwardsville, IL 62025 
P: 618-656-0230 
 
3816 Union Blvd. 
St. Louis, MO 63115 
P: 314-383-1750 
www.richardsbrick.com 

SPEC MIX 
701 Marshall Rd. 
Valley Park, MO 63088 
P: 636-225-3231 
www.specmix.com 

SOLOMON COLORS 
PO Box 8288 
Springfield, IL 62791 
P: 800-624-0261 
www.solomoncolors.com

STOCKMAN STONEWORKS 
3918 Stockman Ln. 
Jefferson City, MO 65109 
P: 573-893-6688 
dj@stockmanstoneworks.com 
www.stockmanstoneworks.com
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Nick Raineri, President 
314-574-9953 
nickr@raineri-materials.com  
Ryan Raineri, Operations Director 
314-574-9954 
ryanr@raineri-materials.com  
Products:  Building Materials, Spec Mix Mortar, Block and 
Stone, Construction Hardware, Essex Mortar Mixers, and 
Mayco Pumps.

Mike Semanisin, President 
618-656-0230 
msemanisin@richardsbrick.com  
Mike Hanley, Sales Manager 
314-383-1750 
mhanley@richardsbrick.com  
Products:  Clay Brick, Thin Brick, Natural Stone and  
Manufactured Stone.

Adam Wildhaber, Sales Manager 
573-418-9299 
adam@stockmanstoneworks.com  
Jon Schulte, Outside Sales & Estimating 
573-291-9324  
jschulte@stockmanstoneworks.com  
Products: Hardscape Blocks & Pavers, Brick & Veneer, Mortar 
& Accessories, Tools & Erosion Control, Patio Furniture

TRENDS IN TILE 
12887 Penridge Dr. 
Bridgeton, MO 63044 
P: 314-209-7719 
www.trendsintile.com

Aaron Valencic, Masonry Sales 
309-363-2678 
avalencic@quikrete.com  
Trey Harris, SW Regional Bulk Sales Manager 
214-728-4592 
trey.harris@quikrete.com  
Products: Pre-blended Mortar, Grout and Silo Solutions

Dale Keller, Owner 
dkeller@solomoncolors.com  
Adam Solomon, President 
asolomon@solomoncolors.com  
Products: Concrete Color, Decorative Concrete, Concrete 
Stamping, Mortar Color, Concrete Tool, and Polishing.

Joel Tully, Owner 
314-209-7719 
joel@trendsintile.com  
Mitch Tully, Sales 
314-209-7719  
mitch@trendsintile.com  
Products: Distributors of Laticrete International Tile, Stone  
Installation Products and Realstone Systems. Premium Mortar 
Beds & Grouts, Waterproof Membranes, Epoxy Adhesives and 
Grouting Systems. Natural Stones from Stone Solutions  
Program and Thin Brick from Metro Brick.


